Saturday, April 25, 2015
Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22048 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Jitter No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Swirl 35.42 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
4 22046 Dash 36. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22043 Luce 41. 35 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22042 Kyan 49. 55 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
6 22040 G no 38.10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22038 Tach No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Vinca 32.30 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22045 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22004 Raef 36. 32 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22036 Scor ch 39. 47 0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
22035 Brite No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22031 Doc 53.73 3.73 2 2 0 0 23.73
22029 Besti e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Mac No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22024 Keeper (F) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Bonita 38. 86 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22022 Bet No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 W spa No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Bunkey 41. 30 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
2 22008  Verve 33.13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22018 Qui ck No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22016 Onen 32.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
5 22015 Bryce 37.67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22014 Gracie 39. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22013 Jed 37.02 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 22011 Charlie 34. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22009 G nger (La) 41.91 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22006 Secr et No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Si m No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Bob 37.48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22001 Ranki n 35.25 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26010 Wk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 Coast No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26001 Nashvill e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



26008 Punk No Ti nme 0. 00 0
2 26007 Una 45.79 0. 00 2
1 26006 Super G 36. 49 0. 00 0
26004 Pl ay No Ti nme 0. 00 0
26002 Hal I'i ah No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone 12
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12004 Sundancer 45. 93 0. 00 0
12003 Bubba Watso No Tine 0. 00 0
2 12002 Jiff 62. 85 2.85 2
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 14
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
14001 Jonesy No Ti e 0. 00 0
1 14003 Der by 42.06 0. 00 0
14002 Chase No Ti e 0. 00 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 18
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
18002 Jessie 49. 54 0. 00 4
1 18001 Tesla 55. 96 3.96 2
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
16003 Cul l en No Tine 0. 00 0
1 16001 Maggi e (D) 47.45 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 51
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 15.7%

0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0

1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
Frank Hol ik
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 12. 85
Frank Hol ik
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5. 00
1 Elim
Frank Hol ik
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 13. 96
Frank Hol ik
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

53 seconds
Ti me

39.02
54.19
No Ti e
64. 61
44, 86

53 seconds
Ti me

46.78
56. 69
38. 63
42. 80
No Ti e
57. 84
No Ti e
No Ti e

Moxie Falls 46.78

D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P16019 Amo
1 P16015 Remi
P16013 Lucero
P16008 Fi nn
3 P16006 Fynn
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
T2 P20023 Bi gzbee
P20021 Jack (V)
1 P20017 M an
P20016 Hatrick
P20014 G acie (A
P20012 Bingo
P20005 Stri ker
P20004 Hailey (S)
T2 P20003
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P08004 Eve
P08002 Mulligan
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P12004 G b
1 P12001 Inp

63 seconds
Ti me

43. 06
No Ti ne

58 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
58. 60

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
1.19 0
0. 00 0
11.61 1
0. 00 2

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
3.69 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
4.84 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 60 0

16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
S F E Score
3 0 0 15. 00
0 0 0 1.19
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 16. 61
1 0 0 15. 00
inch Judge: Frank Holik
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 18. 69
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 14. 84
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00

8 inch Judge: Frank Holik
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 60

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

4
22. 2%



D stance: 190 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 26009 Coast 40. 34 0. 00 0 0 0
2 26008 Punk 34. 48 0. 00 0 1 0
26004 Pl ay No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
26006 Super G No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
D stance: 190 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 22048 Kel so 39.71 0. 00 0 0 0
22047 Swirl No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
1 22046 Dash 36.70 0. 00 0 0 0
22045 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
22043 Luce 42. 88 0. 00 1 3 0
22042 Kyan No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22040 G no No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22037 Vinca 38. 30 0. 00 0 2 0
22036 Scor ch No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22035 Brite 36. 69 0. 00 0 1 0
22026  Tuuli No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22023 Bonita No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22020 Wspa 39.54 0. 00 0 1 0
22019 Bunkey No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
22016 Onen No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
22014 Gracie 39.61 0. 00 0 1 0
22011 Charlie 37.42 0. 00 1 0 0
22010 Hana 39.05 0. 00 0 1 0
4 22009 G nger (La) 36.58 0. 00 0 1 0
3 22008  Verve 34.81 0. 00 1 0 0
22002 Bob 43. 27 0. 00 0 2 0
5 22018 Qui ck 36.61 0. 00 0 1 0
22001 Ranki n No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
16004 Mssy (M No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
16003 Cul l en No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Masters Challenge Standard

E

= = OO

E
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E

Frank Hol ik

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Frank Hol ik

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
20. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
5.00
Elim

Frank Hol ik

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 18 inch Judge: Frank Holik

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 18002 Jessie 46. 43 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
18001 Tesl a No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 14003 Der by 47.99 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 14002 Chase 39.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 12.1%

Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P20012 Bingo 50. 45 0. 00 0 1 0
P20020 Ol a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P20017 M an 39.51 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P20015 Zer 42.04 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P20005 Striker 49. 93 0. 00 0 0 0

D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P16019
3 P16013
2 P16006

Anmo
Lucero
Fynn

51 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
37.12 0. 00 0
40. 62 0. 00 1
39. 32 0. 00 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

8

0

0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number 4

5

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

S

0
1
2

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

Frank Hol ik
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Frank Hol ik
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 10. 00
0 10. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

22019
22047
22046
22045
22044
22043
22042
22041
22040
22039
22037
22035
22032
22012
22014
22031
22030
22029
22026
22023
22018
22016
22013
22011
22010
22009
22005
22004
22002
22001

Bunkey
Swir |
Dash
Sequel
Jada
Luce
Kyan
Jack (V)
G no
Scoot er
Vi nca
Brite
Hatri ck
Jitter
Graci e
Doc

Fl ame
Besti e
Tuul
Bonita
Qui ck
Oonen
Jed
Charlie
Hana

G nger (La)
Sim
Raef
Bob
Ranki n

Armband Nane

26004
26010
26009
26006

Pl ay

W k
Coast
Super G

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.
43.

No

36.
41.
33.
41.
39.

No
No

40.

No
No

40.
41.

No

41.

No

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

40
15
Ti nme
61
06
08
53
25
Ti nme
Ti nme
53
Ti nme
Ti nme
48
82
Ti nme
58
Ti nme

Absent

37.

No

40.
37.
37.

No

88
Ti nme
26
53
19
Ti nme

Absent

45
35
40
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

40

. 69

. 46

.55
Ti nme

7Pt

NOOOOOMNDNDNPEFPEDMNOMNOONENDN

NNPFODNMNNDN

oOr NO

17 seconds

nme

.16

Absent

43
36

. 89
.74

7Pt

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 4
3 3
3 1
3 3
4 3
0 5
4 3
1 2
2 4
1 2
0 2
2 2
2 3
4 2
3 1
2 4
1 4
0 3
1 3
0 3
3 4
1 4
1 4
1 2
2 3
1 2
1 2
2 5
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 4
3 3
2 1

22 inch Judge:

1Pt
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1

o

~N o1 ot w o1 N g o WOk ool
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Gambl e

20

20

20

20
20

20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

20

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

35
34
37
46
31
33
31
29
31
28
50
35
25
27
43
25
23
28

35
28
30
49
56
32

21
53
24
29

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

53

28
34

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12004 Sundancer 41. 04 2 1 2 4 20 49 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 14004  Zep 42. 60 0 2 3 7 26
3 14001 Jonesy 46. 44 0 2 3 5 24
1 14003 Der by 41. 85 0 3 3 2 20 46 Qualified
14002 Chase 42. 04 0 3 2 2 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 18001 Tesla 42.56 2 0 2 4 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 16004 Mssy (M 37.22 2 1 2 6 20 51 Qualified
2 16003 Cull en No Tinme 2 2 2 3 33
3 16001 Maggie (D) 43.94 2 1 2 5 30

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16020 Custo 43. 31 0 2 1 3 16
1 P16019 Ammo 40. 80 2 1 4 6 37
2 P16016 Bl ondie 41.52 2 0 2 7 27
P16015 Reni 41. 57 2 0 1 5 22
P16014 Trudy Absent
P16012 Storm 45. 04 0 1 4 6 23
3 P16008 Finn 35. 60 0 2 3 4 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P20003 Moxie Falls 38.41 2 0 2 6 20 46 Qualified
P20013 Bling No Tinme 0 3 4 4 31
P20012 Bingo No Ti e 0 2 3 4 23
2 P20011 Ditto 37.85 2 1 2 6 20 51 Qualified
P20010 Rai ney 36.70 0 2 3 5 24
P20009 Kai a Absent
P20005 Stri ker 40. 04 0 2 3 4 20 43 Qualified
1 P20002 Runor 40. 04 2 1 2 7 20 52 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12004 G b No Tine 2 1 2 5 30
P12003 Pet ey 44.91 0 0 3 4 13
2 P12002 Coz 33. 17 1 1 3 2 23
3 P12001 Inp 52. 38 0 1 3 2 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08004 Eve 47. 65 0 3 2 3 24
2 P08002 Ml ligan 45. 04 0 2 3 2 21



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

4
21. 1%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V08001 El no 36. 07

7Pt

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V16001 Snoop Doggy No Tine

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON

7Pt

0

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt
1 2

8 inch Judge:

1Pt

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

Gambl e

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

26

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

14



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 26007 Una 45. 87 2 1 3 1 29
1 26005 Ebbet s 37.73 1 3 2 6 20 54 Qualified
2 26001 Nashville  40.99 1 3 2 1 29
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 22033 Targa 46. 81 2 0 3 1 24
1 22028 Mac 38. 17 0 2 4 2 20 44 Qualified
2 22025 Twister 44. 97 0 1 1 1 20 29
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12003 Bubba Watso 47. 30 2 2 3 1 20 54 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P12005 Crick No Ti nme 0 2 1 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P16017 Blitz Absent
1 P16013 Lucero No Time 0 4 5 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P20023 Bi gzbee No Ti e 0 0 0 0
P20001 Dewey Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoocOoONW

12 inch Judge: Sally
Gambl e Scor e
16
16 inch Judge: Sally
Gambl e Scor e
38
20 inch Judge: Sally
Gambl e Scor e
0



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Sally
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26011 Qzzy 38. 14 2 2 4 0 20 56 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Sally
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 22038 Tach 44.76 0 3 3 2 26
22027  Zack 55. 33 0 2 3 1 20
2 22021 Blizzard 44. 96 1 2 3 2 20 48 Qualified
22007 Spur 46. 88 0 0 1 2 5
1 22006 Secr et 37.74 2 2 4 2 20 58 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P16005 Tucker 51. 40

7Pt

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 Pi 48. 80
2 P20019 Gus 46. 00
1 P20007 Dar by 40. 96

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

7Pt

5. 0%

Per f or mance |

SPt 3Pt

Per f or mance |

SPt 3Pt

0
2
2

3
1
3

3
4 20
3 20

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganbl e

20 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganbl e

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

26

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

19
37
49

Qualified



D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

26003

1 22026

26008

5 22012
26004

22043
22044

22037
22042

22016
22040

22013
22031

22011
22041

22010
22032

3 22009
22014

22001
22004

2 16003
22045

14004
22030

18003
22019

18001
22023

Spar k
Tuul
Punk

Jitter
Pl ay

Luce
Jada

Vi nca
Kyan

Oonen
G no

Jed
Doc

Charlie

Jack (V)

Hana
Hat ri ck

G nger
Gracie

Ranki n
Raef

Cul |l en
Sequel

Zep
Fl ame

Cei ko
Bunkey

Tesl a
Boni ta

(La)

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

Absent

33.

36.

48.

38.

41.

36.

35.

52.

50.

93

55

36

Ti me

04

.21

Ti me

30

.83

86

61

58

17

Ti me

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Masters Pairs

Masters Open Judge: Frank Holik

R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 38.93
0 1 0 0 41. 55
1 4 0 0 73. 36
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 1 0 0 43. 04
0 1 0 0 46. 21
0 0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 0 46. 30
0 1 0 0 40. 83
0 3 0 0 51. 86
0 1 0 0 40. 61
1 0 0 0 57.58
0 0 0 0 50. 17
0 0 0 1 Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



4 12002 Jiff 41. 10
26004  *** Play ***
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12004 Sundancer 46. 49
16001 Maggi e (D)
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

S

0

Judge:
F

0

0

Frank Holi k
E

0

41.10 CQualified

Scor e

46.49 CQalified
Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

180 yards

Armband Nane

P20024
P20005

P20003
P20005

P20002
P20004

P12006
P20012

P08004
P20015

P16012
P16015

P16008
P16019

P12004
P16020

Mul I'i gan
*** Striker

Moxi e Fall s
Striker

Runor
Hai l ey (S)

Jonesy
Bi ngo

Eve
Zer

Storm
Rem

Fi nn
AmmD
Gb
Qust o

Ti me

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 60 seconds

No Ti ne

* k%

40.

37.

39.

38.

63.

48.

18

66

65

86

39

57

Ti me

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

16

10
62. 5%

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open  Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1

Frank Holi k

Scor e

Elim

40. 18

37.66

39. 65

38. 86

Elim

58. 57

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

26005 Ebbet s No Ti ne
22005 *EE G *A*

1 22029 Besti e 50. 69
26001 Nashvill e

3 22002 Bob 64. 83
22005 Sim

2 12003 Bubba Watso 57.79
22036 Scor ch

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

8
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
2

Percent Qualified:

Advanced
R

0

Open
S

0

Judge:
F

0

Sally Jossel yn

E

Scor e

Elim

55. 69

89. 83

62.79

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 178 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P20010 Rai ney 69. 06
P20022 Nynbl e

P16017 Blitz Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOO0CORN

Per f ormance ||
R

0

S

Open
F

0

Judge:
E

0

Sally Jossel yn
Score

74. 06



Saturday, April 25, 2015
StartersPairs

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 26006 Super G 32. 08 0 1
26011 Qzzy
18004 Br ooke No Ti e 0 0
22027 Zack
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Open
F

0

Judge:
E

0

1

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

37.08

Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance| Pairs

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20023 Bi gzbee Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%



D stance: 166 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26009
3 26010
2 26008
26006
26004

Coast
W k

Punk
Super
Pl ay

D stance: 166 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

22046
22044
22042
22041
22040
22039
22045
22037
22035
22031
22030
3 22026
22024
4 22023
22019
22018
22016
22015
22014
22013
22012
1 22011
22010
2 22009
22004
22002
22001

)]

Saturday, April 25, 2015

SCT: 53 seconds
Ti me

52.
55.
41.

G No
No

93
11
77
Ti me
Ti nme

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me
Dash No Ti e
Jada No Ti e
Kyan No Ti e
Jack (V) 55. 39
G no No Ti e
Scoot er No Ti e
Sequel 46. 63
Vi nca 44,76
Brite 41. 45
Doc No Ti e
Fl ame No Ti e
Tuul i 40. 79
Keeper (F) No Tine
Bonita 42. 38
Bunkey 46. 08
Qui ck 49. 26
Onen 44, 04
Bryce No Ti e
Graci e 46. 69
Jed 43. 32
Jitter No Ti e
Charlie 37.44
Hana 41. 39
G nger (La) 39.25
Raef 45. 18
Bob No Ti e
Ranki n No Ti e

D stance: 163 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

18003

Cei ko

SCT: 55 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

Masters Standard

Masters 26 inch Judge: Frank Holik
TFlts R S F E Score
0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
2.11 2 2 0 0 22.11
0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 22 inch Judge: Frank Holik
TFlts R S F E Score
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2.39 1 0 0 0 7.39
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 18 inch Judge: Frank Holik
TFlts R S F E Score
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



18001 Tesl a No Ti ne 0.

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 16004 Mssy (M 47.94 0.
2 16003 Cul l en 45.91 0.

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
14004 Zep No Ti e 0.

1 14002 Chase 46. 42 0.

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e Tl ts
1 12004 Sundancer 52.16 0.
2 12002 Jiff 64. 62 7.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

16 inch Judge: Frank Holik

Frank Hol ik

14 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge: Frank Holik

Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P12003 Petey Absent
P12002 Coz No Tinme
P12001 Inp No Ti nme

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P08004 Eve 46. 27

2 P08002 Ml ligan 52.23

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

3 P20015 Zer 44. 25
P20014 Gracie (A) No Tine

2 P20013 Bling 43.58
P20012 Bingo No Ti e
P20011 Ditto 47. 21
P20009 Kai a 48. 51
P20005 Stri ker 49. 06
P20004 Hailey (S) 44.95
P20003 Mbxie Falls 52.18

1 P20002 Runor 41.91

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16020 Custo No Tinme
P16019 Ammo No Tine
P16015 Remni 57.93
P16014 Trudy No Tine
P16012 Storm No Tinme

1 P16009 Meg 54.61

2 P16008 Finn 55.15

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

=NeoNoNeNolcNoNoloNe!
CoOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O
CoOroOoOOO0OOOOO

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
93
00
00
. 00
. 00

coooroo
P OOONOO
OO OO Frr OO0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 1
0 1

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo
cNeoNoNoNeoNell el o]

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0o0OOo
CORRFPRORR

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

Elim

Elim

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Frank Holi k
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Frank Hol ik
Scor e

Elim

Elim

16. 93

Elim

Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



3 P16006 Fynn 46. 46

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

0

10. 00



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Veterans Standard
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Dani 51. 58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 61 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V08001 El np 50. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 22047 Swirl 42. 27 0. 00 0 0 0
2 22036 Scor ch 38.61 0. 00 0 1 0
3 22029 Bestie 40. 40 0. 00 0 1 0
22020 Wspa 34. 89 0. 00 0 2 0
22005 Si m 78.92 25.92 0 1 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
2 26007 Una 37.76 0. 00 0 1 0
1 26005 Ebbet s 44.91 0. 00 0 0 0
26003 Spar k Absent
26002 Hal I'i ah No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
12003 Bubba Watso No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
12001 Blizzard Absent
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
18002 Jessie Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Advanced Standard

Sally Jossel yn

E

OO OoOoOo

Sally Jossel yn

E

1

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
30. 92

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00

Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Sally Jossel yn

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Sally Jossel yn

E

Scor e



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16013 Lucero 42.12 0. 00 0 0
2 P16005 Tucker 58. 30 2.30 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P20023 Bi gzbee 55. 35 0. 00 0 0
2 P20022 Nynmbl e 55. 53 0. 00 0 0
P20020 Ol a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
3 P20010 Rai ney 53. 30 0. 00 1 0
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P12005 Crick Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

F

E

0
0

E

O OO

E

Sally Jossel yn
Score

0. 00
2.30

Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
5. 00

Sally Jossel yn
Score



D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 22038 Tach
22033 Tar ga
22028 Mac
22027 Zack
22025 Twi st er
2 22021 Blizzard
1 22006 Secr et
22003 Blitz
D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26011 Qzzy
2 26001 Nashvill e
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18004 Br ooke
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16002 Sadi e
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, April 25, 2015

65 seconds
Ti me

67.
94.
53.

No
No

58.
44,

51
93
91
Ti me
Ti nme
70
43

Absent

65 seconds
Ti me

35.
37.

28
50

66 seconds
Ti me

63.

32

65 seconds
Ti me

66. 31

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
TFI ts R S F
2.51 0 0 0
29.93 0 1 1
0.00 0 4 1
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
Starters/ Novice 26 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
Starters/ Novice 18 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 1 0
Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
TFI ts R S F
1.31 0 0 0

4
36. 4%

Judge:

OO PFrPFr OOoOOo

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Sally Jossel yn
Score

2.51
54, 93
40. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

5. 00

Sally Jossel yn
Score

1.31



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Performancel Standard

D stance: 139 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 P16011 N sa 63. 51 0.00
P16010 Echo No Ti ne 0. 00

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P20007 Dar by 45,53
P20001 Dewey Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

3. 3%

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

00

R

0
0

R

0

S

=

S

0

16 inch Judge:

F

=

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0
1

E

0

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

25. 00
Elim

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 33 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
3 22047 Swirl 21. 65 0. 00 0 1
2 22036 Scor ch 26. 31 0. 00 0 0
22029 Bestie 26. 57 0. 00 0 0
22025 Twi ster No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 22020 Wspa 19.92 0. 00 0 0
22005 Si m 30.11 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 33 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26007 Una 23.28 0. 00 0 0
2 26005 Ebbet s 26. 19 0. 00 0 0
3 26002 Hal I'i ah 23.29 0. 00 0 3
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 18002 Jessie 25. 63 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
F E Score

0 0 5. 00

0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 0 20. 00

0 1 Elim

0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 15. 00

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
F E Score
0 0 5. 00



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16017 Blitz Absent
1 P16011 N sa 21.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16005 Tucker 37.02 1.02 0 1 0 0 6. 02
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20001 Dewey Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, April 25, 2015

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22038 Tach 22.85 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
3 22027  Zack 39. 64 7.64 0 0 0 0 7.64
2 22021 Blizzard 35.41 3.41 0 0 0 0 3.41
1 22006 Secr et 24.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 26011 Qzzy 19. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 26001 Nashvil |l e 18. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 18004 Br ooke 39. 98 5.98 0 0 0 0 5.98
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16002 Sadi e 50. 21 16. 21 0 2 1 0 46. 21
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16022 Dahli 62.72 27.72 0 0 0 0 27.72
P16010 Echo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
T2 Pi 25. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20020 Ol a 28. 34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P20019 Cus 20. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
T2 P20007 Dar by 25. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P08003 Jessie Jane 26.45 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P08001 Rogue 23.82 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26005 Ebbet s 50. 25 1+7
26003 Spar k Absent
3 26002 Hal I'i ah No Tinme 1+0
2 26001 Nashvill e 24.51 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
2 22025 Twi ster No Ti e 1+0
1 22005 Sim No Ti e 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Judge: Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 1+6 27
1+0 1+7 5

1+7 140 0

Judge: Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0

147 1+7 146 2

Scor e

50

15
17

Scor e

Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

1 P20023 Bi gzbee 53. 68 1+6 1+6 1+3 145 27
P20001 Dewey Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
P16017 Blitz Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

51

Scor e

Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26011

Qzzy

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22038
3 22027
2 22007
1 22006

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Tach
Zack
Spur
Secr et

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

36.78 1+7

Starters/ Novice

Ti me RC1
Absent

No Ti me 1+0
16. 96 1+7
45. 96 1+7

ONOORr A~

0. 0%

26 inch Judge:

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

22 inch Judge:

1+6

20

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

1+7

o

27

Scor e

43

Scor e

1
8
51

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 Pi 49. 44 1+0 1+7 1+7 0 17
1 P20007 Dar by No Tinme 1+0 1+7 1+6 27 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P16022 Dahli 63. 32 147 1+7 1+7 0 24
1 P16005 Tucker No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6 27 50 Qualified
P16001 Chico Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORr A~

0. 0%
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